FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE

THE ACADEMY RATES (K-12)

2023 - 2024

PRE-ADMISSION TESTING FEE * Per child. Due at time of testing. $40.00
ENROLLMENT FEE * (Annual) Per child. Due at time of enroliment. $300.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE * (Annual) Per Child. Due by August 1, 2023 $100.00
CURRICULUM FEES * (Annual) Per Child. Due by July 1, 2023 $450.00
ACADEMY TUITION (Annual) Kindergarten (K5) — Grade 5 $6,500
Grades 6-12 $6,800

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS 11 Months July 2023 — May 2024
10 Months Aug. 2023 — May 2024
Paid in Full Discounts apply.
TUITION DISCOUNTS All rates listed are for single student See Finance Office to determine
enrollment (K5 —12). eligibility for additional discounts.
ADDITIONAL FEES After-Care Fee (Lion’s Den) $50.00 per week

Grades K5 — 6 only.

Athletics Fee

Rates vary by sport. Costs TBD.

Cap & Gown Fee (12" grade)

$40.00 per student

PE Uniform Fee

$30.00 per set

Tutoring Fee

$25.00 per hour

ENROLLMENT FEE * (Annual)

3 Year Olds | Per child. Due at time of enrollment. $100.00
Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten (VPK) | 4 Year Olds Free
PRESCHOOL WEEKLY RATES Hours - 7:00 am —4:00 pm
Three Year Old Room | 3’s $185.00
VPK RATE | 4 Year Olds - 8:00 am —11:00 am FREE
VPK Late Pick-up (up to one hour) 11:15 am — 12 noon $15.00
VPK WRAP-AROUND CARE RATES
Weekly Rate | 11 am —4 pm $90.00

*. Non-Refundable
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